
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

1538

順　位　表

2024全十勝小学生記録会

順位 No.

5男1500m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2024/12/14

1528

1505

1506

1504

1523

1518

1502

札内南

若山　裕斗

4-3

稲上　竣紀

齊藤　由倖

札内北

1-3

1-4高久　湊翔1509

1503

1532

1512

1521

1514

1537

田中亜琉斗 瓜幕

芽室西

森田新太朗

沼袋　晟

古田　梁永

濱下　柊也 足寄

鳥居　瑞生

渡部　健太

1526

1524

1508

1513

1515

1522

1507

1520 3-6

3-5豊成

1-6

大野　春樹1511

2024/12/14 12:42

3-2

2:52.96

須藤洸士朗

満仁崎　大夢 足寄

7 茶

記録

2:25.73

色

2 赤

2:25.78

2:33.34

タイム差 備考

6.57

0.05

0.00

2:43.01 17.28

2:32.305 青

2:44.073 黒

7.61

2:33.45 7.72

3 黒

2:45.36 19.63

12.20

6 黄 2:44.75 19.02

2:37.93

6 黄

2 赤

18.34

5 青

6 黄

2:44.60 18.87

2:46.05 20.32

2:46.20 20.47

3 黒

20.54

22.00

7 茶 2:46.27

2:51.18

2:47.73

25.45

2:48.94 23.21

23.592:49.32
5 青

3 黒

4 緑

2 赤

1 白

4 緑

46.67

4 緑 3:05.71 39.98

3:12.401 白

4 緑 2:56.29 30.56

27.23

64.61

2 赤 3:15.86 50.13

5 青 3:30.34

1 白

6 黄 3:45.64 79.91

1 白

芽室 2-5

札内南

大樹山﨑　悠

若葉

幕別

4-2

4-1

2-1

2-3

2-7

2-6

4-4

髙井　想

中士幌 棄権

1-5

4-5

組順位

1-1

門木　嗣夢 御影 1-2

選手名 所　属

山内　栄人 更別

細木　耀太 東士狩

鈴木　琥凱

2-4

池田 2-2

3-1

1501

西山　陽翔

栄

芽室

多胡　寅蔵 陸別

1536

3-3

4-6

清川

明星

忠類 3-4

芽室

髙橋　優羽

鳥毛　顕浄

中札内

石橋　志亜

出島　魁大

豊頃


