2024全十勝小学生記録会

順位表

明治北海道十勝オーバル

5男1500m 2024/12/14

順位	No.	選手名	所 属	組順位	色	記録	タイム差	備考
1	1518	山内 栄人	更別	1-1	2 赤	2:25.73	0.00	
2	1523	門木 嗣夢	御影	1-2	7 茶	2:25.78	0.05	
3	1506	山﨑 悠	大樹	4-1	5 青	2:32.30	6.57	
4	1528	田中亜琉斗	瓜幕	4-2	2 赤	2:33.34	7.61	
5	1504	古田 梁永	札内南	4-3	6 黄	2:33.45	7.72	
6	1505	沼袋 晟	幕別	2-1	5 青	2:37.93	12.20	
7	1501	齊藤 由倖	若葉	1-3	6 黄	2:43.01	17.28	
8	1509	高久 湊翔	札内北	1-4	3 黒	2:44.07	18.34	
9	1503	稲上 竣紀	池田	2-2	1白	2:44.60	18.87	
10	1532	若山 裕斗	札内南	2-3	6 黄	2:44.75	19.02	
11	1521	濱下 柊也	足寄	2-4	2 赤	2:45.36	19.63	
12	1514	渡部 健太	芽室	2-5	3 黒	2:46.05	20.32	
13	1538	多胡 寅蔵	陸別	2-6	4 緑	2:46.20	20.47	
14	1537	細木 耀太	東士狩	2-7	7 茶	2:46.27	20.54	
15	1512	鈴木 琥凱	芽室	4-4	3 黒	2:47.73	22.00	
16	1502	鳥居 瑞生	栄	3-1	3 黒	2:48.94	23.21	
17	1526	森田新太朗	中札内	4-5	4 緑	2:49.32	23.59	
18	1513	須藤洸士朗	芽室西	3-2	5 青	2:51.18	25.45	
19	1515	西山 陽翔	芽室	3-3	1白	2:52.96	27.23	
20	1507	鳥毛 顕浄	忠類	3-4	4 緑	2:56.29	30.56	
21	1508	石橋 志亜	清川	1-5	4 緑	3:05.71	39.98	
22	1524	出島 魁大	明星	4-6	1白	3:12.40	46.67	
23	1522	髙井 想	豊成	3-5	2 赤	3:15.86	50.13	
24	1536	髙橋 優羽	豊頃	1-6	5 青	3:30.34	64.61	
25	1520	満仁崎 大夢	足寄	3-6	6 黄	3:45.64	79.91	
	1511	大野 春樹	中士幌	棄権	1 白			